06 Ekim 2014 Pazartesi

3. Kosu Saat:14:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

8

At ismi
MARUF BEY(3)

DOGUNUN REISi(5)
SPEAR(4)
SEASPARKLE(6)

MIYAZAKI(1)

SILVER PLANE(7) (USA)

DUMYAT(2)

ATALANTE(8)

Yas
4yda

4yda
4yda
4yak
4yda
5ydk
S5yda

ydk

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)35500 &
1)5325%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KARABEYHAN (GB) - LIDERHANM

RED BISHOP (USA) - MY JOANY
DIVINE LIGHT* (JAN) - BELLEROSE (HN)
RVER SPECIAL (USA) - SENZAFOVBO
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - ALCINA

SILVER TRAIN (USA) - EGGS BINNEDICT (USA)
DIVINE LIGHT* (JAN) - FERDANE

WEST BY WEST (USA) - TATA

Handikap 16

2)14.200 ¢
2)2130¢

Siklet
55,5

58
59,5
53,5
58
49,5
575

50,5

Jokey
MHAVEDI

MGUNDUZELI
K. TOKAGCOGLU
STIRPAN
ZOCAK
AASLAN
DKILIC

O.EREN

3.)7.100 ¢
3.)1.065
Sahip Antrendrii

TUR. SIRAKAYA D.SAV
BES. GUNDUZELI SAB.ARSLAN
ALA KOYUNCU OAAAKUSTEKIN
KEM KIRLI R.COSKUN
RUS. &zIL MARICI
MEH. CELTIK MGCELTIK
MEH. GELIK B.ALTINTAS
ERK. OZTENEKECI  RAYDIN

GANYANQ3) :1,90 4, IKiLi(3/5) 2,45 , SIRALI IKiLi(3/5) 4,95 +, UCLU BAHIS(3/5/4) 2,13 b, 1. CIFTE(4/3) 5,45 b

2000 Kum

Derece

2.09.18

210.24

2.10.36

2.10.63

21119

2.12.28

2.12.58

2.13.56

Bursa Hipdromu (53. Yans Giinii)

4)3550 &
4)533 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark

1,90
2,35
4,60
13,95
6,75
2,50
8,30

9,25

6

7

5

Uzak
1 Boy

1,5Boy

GGk HP

2 Boy

75

72

75

7

82

63

79

57



